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WESTSIDE CLASSIC 1A GIRLS
American Lake Golf Course
Nov. 2, 2013
        Rainy, Windy
        
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1       Mt. Baker       63      2       6       15      18      22      25      66  20:37.1     1:45.6
2       King's  114     12      17      23      30      32      50      51  21:16.2     0:49.4
3       Meridian        139     8       10      16      52      53      70      73  21:31.3     2:11.7
4       Northwest       140     3       27      33      38      39      55      61  21:20.1     1:59.5
5       South Whidbey   143     5       13      35      44      46      49      78  21:32.8     2:08.3
6       Lynden Christian        146     7       21      34      41      43      63      69  21:34.3     1:44.3
7       Nooksack Valley 177     4       26      31      45      71      81      87  21:49.8     3:47.9
8       Bush    209     9       24      40      59      77      93      102  22:19.1    3:45.3
9       Eatonville      226     11      29      58      60      68      86      89  22:20.8     2:39.5
10      Vashon Island   280     20      28      67      80      85      88      91  23:15.8     4:07.1
11      Cedar Park Christian    294     36      54      64      65      75      79      83  23:03.4     2:29.0
12      Overlake        296     37      47      62      74      76      84        23:13.7       2:36.4
13      Port Townsend   300     42      48      56      72      82      98      104  23:19.5    2:47.8
14      University Prep 307     1       14      92      95      105               25:40.5       14:34.9
15      Bellevue Christian      407     19      90      96      99      103               27:14.7       10:36.5
16      Life Christian Academ   449     57      94      97      100     101               27:58.6       8:03.2

Incomplete Teams: Charles Wright Academ, Seattle Academy, Cascade Christian, Seattle Christian
Blaine, Annie Wright
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Mt. Baker
1848    2       Nern    Kelsie  12      M       19:31.8 6:18
1849    6       Phan    Chynna  12      M       20:21.7 6:34
1845    15      Buss    Katie   11      M       20:51.1 6:44
1847    18      Engels  Rayedeen        12      M       21:03.3 6:47
1846    22      Dunford Katherine       10      M       21:17.4 6:52
1850    25      Rollins Haley   9       M       21:21.3 6:53
1851    66      Stapp   Karisa  12      M       23:14.5 7:30
Total Time = 1:43:05.3     Total Places = 63

2. King's
1814    12      Brodsky Krystal 9       M       20:48.4 6:43
1818    17      Kemper  Kacey   12      M       21:01.7 6:47
1820    23      Mills   Rachel  10      M       21:18.1 6:52
1819    30      Kleven  Lily    10      M       21:34.7 6:58
1816    32      Edgar   Gillian 10      M       21:37.7 6:59
1817    50      Eells   Alyssa  9       M       22:34.3 7:17
1815    51      Culp    Amelia  11      M       22:34.4 7:17
Total Time = 1:46:20.6     Total Places = 114

3. Meridian
1841    8       Meggison        Mimi    10      M       20:33.1 6:38
1843    10      Roque   McKenzie        12      M       20:44.0 6:41
1836    16      Andrushenko     Dena    9       M       20:52.6 6:44
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1842    52      Pratt   Tiana   11      M       22:41.8 7:19
1839    53      Heiniger        Briannah        10      M       22:44.8 7:20
1840    70      Holz    Madison 11      M       23:25.6 7:33
1838    73      Graybeal        Sarah   12      M       24:02.1 7:45
Total Time = 1:47:36.3     Total Places = 139

4. Northwest
1773    3       Carr    Hazel   11      M       19:52.3 6:25
1778    27      Mitchell        Julia   11      M       21:26.4 6:55
1777    33      McCann  Maddie  11      M       21:39.2 6:59
1775    38      Keefe Sampson   Lydia   11      M       21:50.7 7:03
1776    39      McCammon        Molly   9       M       21:51.7 7:03
1774    55      Davis   Evelyn  10      M       22:49.5 7:22
1779    61      Rathbun Lucia   9       M       23:05.5 7:27
Total Time = 1:46:40.3     Total Places = 140

5. South Whidbey
1889    5       Leski   Anna    9       M       20:20.9 6:34
1891    13      Mitchem Mallorie        10      M       20:48.8 6:43
1892    35      Rodden  Jaime   12      M       21:47.6 7:02
1890    44      Lungren Emma    11      M       22:17.2 7:11
1888    46      Justus  Bethany 9       M       22:29.2 7:15
1885    49      Eager   Kinsey  9       M       22:33.5 7:17
1893    78      Wildon  Terra   12      M       24:30.8 7:54
Total Time = 1:47:43.7     Total Places = 143

6. Lynden Christian
1827    7       Ball    Sarah   10      M       20:30.2 6:37
1835    21      Young   McKenzie        11      M       21:17.4 6:52
1829    34      Hielkema        Marissa 12      M       21:39.2 6:59
1830    41      Morris  Julia   11      M       22:10.0 7:09
1833    43      Veldman Kara    10      M       22:14.5 7:10
1828    63      Berendsen       Brooke  9       M       23:10.4 7:29
1834    69      Visser  Ally    10      M       23:25.3 7:33
Total Time = 1:47:51.3     Total Places = 146

7. Nooksack Valley
1858    4       Murphy  Amy     10      M       19:58.5 6:27
1854    26      Gardner Chloe   12      M       21:24.3 6:54
1856    31      Jose    Jessica 10      M       21:37.4 6:58
1855    45      Jackson Kelly   12      M       22:22.2 7:13
1857    71      Morris  Pearl   10      M       23:46.3 7:40
1859    81      Parson  Alex    12      M       24:57.3 8:03
1853    87      Cazares Maria   10      M       25:54.8 8:22
Total Time = 1:49:08.7     Total Places = 177

8. Bush
1760    9       Keyser-Gibson   Amelia  12      M       20:43.4 6:41
1757    24      Fahlman Claire  11      M       21:18.7 6:52
1761    40      Mathieu Erin    9       M       22:02.2 7:07
1763    59      Smith   Julie   10      M       23:02.2 7:26
1758    77      Jamerson        Isabel  12      M       24:28.6 7:54
1759    93      Johnson Talia   11      M       27:05.7 8:44
1762    102     Miller  Sophie  10      M       31:25.2 10:08
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Total Time = 1:51:35.1     Total Places = 209

9. Eatonville
1867    11      Vuksich Emma    10      M       20:44.7 6:42
1863    29      Lay     Katie   9       M       21:31.4 6:57
1864    58      Padgett Emily   9       M       23:01.5 7:26
1860    60      Cearley Tayler  11      M       23:02.3 7:26
1865    68      Pollard Theresa 12      M       23:24.1 7:33
1866    86      Snyder  Mia     10      M       25:53.8 8:21
1861    89      Foss    Cassy   10      M       26:15.2 8:28
Total Time = 1:51:44.0     Total Places = 226

10. Vashon Island
1882    20      Oswald  Jane    9       M       21:15.8 6:52
1878    28      Groen   Maddi   12      M       21:29.9 6:56
1880    67      Merritt Jessica 9       M       23:17.0 7:31
1877    80      Foster  Callan  10      M       24:53.2 8:02
1876    85      Cyra    Eva     9       M       25:22.8 8:11
1884    88      VanDevanter     Natalie 10      M       26:08.8 8:26
1883    91      Ripley  Anna    11      M       26:30.2 8:33
Total Time = 1:56:18.7     Total Places = 280

11. Cedar Park Christian
1768    36      Kereszturi      Caitlin 12      M       21:49.1 7:02
1769    54      Sitzmann        Madison 10      M       22:46.9 7:21
1764    64      Boyle   Sam     12      M       23:10.9 7:29
1765    65      Goldsmith       Kathryn 11      M       23:12.1 7:29
1770    75      Stesnmetz       Misa    10      M       24:18.0 7:50
1767    79      Isomura Kaitlynn        12      M       24:39.3 7:57
1766    83      Green   Taylor  12      M       25:04.5 8:05
Total Time = 1:55:17.0     Total Places = 294

12. Overlake
1785    37      Johnson-Yu      Sonja   12      M       21:49.9 7:03
1790    47      Wallent Peri    10      M       22:29.5 7:15
1787    62      Sather  Hannah  9       M       23:09.9 7:28
1784    74      Home    Maddie  10      M       24:12.7 7:49
1782    76      Friend  Victoria        9       M       24:26.2 7:53
1789    84      Toland  Talia   9       M       25:20.3 8:10
Total Time = 1:56:08.2     Total Places = 296

13. Port Townsend
1868    42      Grant   Amelia  9       M       22:12.9 7:10
1873    48      Trailer Hanna   11      M       22:29.6 7:15
1871    56      Muellner        Peri    12      M       22:54.5 7:23
1875    72      Winter  Ari     9       M       23:59.5 7:44
1874    82      Weidner Kyra    12      M       25:00.7 8:04
1872    98      Skeel   Emily   9       M       28:56.4 9:20
1869    104     Lynch   Bethany 9       M       32:16.0 10:25
Total Time = 1:56:37.2     Total Places = 300

14. University Prep
1795    1       Western Audrey  12      M       19:26.1 6:16
1792    14      Haley   Caracol 12      M       20:49.6 6:43
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1791    92      Ferry   Madeliene       12      M       26:31.0 8:33
1794    95      Steinberg       Haley   12      M       27:34.8 8:54
1793    105     Orth-Smith      Lily    10      M       34:01.0 10:58
Total Time = 2:08:22.5     Total Places = 307

15. Bellevue Christian
1744    19      Donnel  Emily   10      M       21:05.0 6:48
1748    90      Razor   Dominique       11      M       26:24.0 8:31
1747    96      Praino  Leila   10      M       27:43.9 8:57
1745    99      Hall    Shelby  11      M       29:19.2 9:27
1746    103     Merriman        Molly   11      M       31:41.4 10:13
Total Time = 2:16:13.5     Total Places = 407

16. Life Christian Academ
1805    57      Gustafson       Kayla   10      M       22:56.1 7:24
1803    94      Buselmeier      Rachael 10      M       27:23.6 8:50
1807    97      Roberts Andrea  12      M       28:53.8 9:19
1804    100     Fisher  Ashley  12      M       29:40.2 9:34
1806    101     McAlexander     Kristin 11      M       30:59.3 10:00
Total Time = 2:19:53.0     Total Places = 449
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

1795    1       1       Western Audrey  12      M       19:26.1 6:16    University Prep
1848    2       2       Nern    Kelsie  12      M       19:31.8 6:18    Mt. Baker
1773    3       3       Carr    Hazel   11      M       19:52.3 6:25    Northwest
1858    4       4       Murphy  Amy     10      M       19:58.5 6:27    Nooksack Valley
1889    5       5       Leski   Anna    9       M       20:20.9 6:34    South Whidbey
1849    6       6       Phan    Chynna  12      M       20:21.7 6:34    Mt. Baker
1827    7       7       Ball    Sarah   10      M       20:30.2 6:37    Lynden Christian
1841    8       8       Meggison        Mimi    10      M       20:33.1 6:38    Meridian
1760    9       9       Keyser-Gibson   Amelia  12      M       20:43.4 6:41    Bush
1843    10      10      Roque   McKenzie        12      M       20:44.0 6:41    Meridian
1867    11      11      Vuksich Emma    10      M       20:44.7 6:42    Eatonville
1814    12      12      Brodsky Krystal 9       M       20:48.4 6:43    King's
1891    13      13      Mitchem Mallorie        10      M       20:48.8 6:43    South Whidbey
1792    14      14      Haley   Caracol 12      M       20:49.6 6:43    University Prep
1845    15      15      Buss    Katie   11      M       20:51.1 6:44    Mt. Baker
1836    16      16      Andrushenko     Dena    9       M       20:52.6 6:44    Meridian
1818    17      17      Kemper  Kacey   12      M       21:01.7 6:47    King's
1847    18      18      Engels  Rayedeen        12      M       21:03.3 6:47    Mt. Baker
1744    19      19      Donnel  Emily   10      M       21:05.0 6:48    Bellevue Christian
1882    20      20      Oswald  Jane    9       M       21:15.8 6:52    Vashon Island
1835    21      21      Young   McKenzie        11      M       21:17.4 6:52    Lynden Christian
1846    22      22      Dunford Katherine       10      M       21:17.4 6:52    Mt. Baker
1820    23      23      Mills   Rachel  10      M       21:18.1 6:52    King's
1757    24      24      Fahlman Claire  11      M       21:18.7 6:52    Bush
1813    25              Watson  Gabby   9       M       21:19.6 6:53    Seattle Christian
1850    26      25      Rollins Haley   9       M       21:21.3 6:53    Mt. Baker
1854    27      26      Gardner Chloe   12      M       21:24.3 6:54    Nooksack Valley
1778    28      27      Mitchell        Julia   11      M       21:26.4 6:55    Northwest
1878    29      28      Groen   Maddi   12      M       21:29.9 6:56    Vashon Island
1863    30      29      Lay     Katie   9       M       21:31.4 6:57    Eatonville
1819    31      30      Kleven  Lily    10      M       21:34.7 6:58    King's
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1856    32      31      Jose    Jessica 10      M       21:37.4 6:58    Nooksack Valley
1816    33      32      Edgar   Gillian 10      M       21:37.7 6:59    King's
1777    34      33      McCann  Maddie  11      M       21:39.2 6:59    Northwest
1829    35      34      Hielkema        Marissa 12      M       21:39.2 6:59    Lynden Christian
                               7:00 Pace
1892    36      35      Rodden  Jaime   12      M       21:47.6 7:02    South Whidbey
1768    37      36      Kereszturi      Caitlin 12      M       21:49.1 7:02    Cedar Park Christian
1785    38      37      Johnson-Yu      Sonja   12      M       21:49.9 7:03    Overlake
1775    39      38      Keefe Sampson   Lydia   11      M       21:50.7 7:03    Northwest
1776    40      39      McCammon        Molly   9       M       21:51.7 7:03    Northwest
1750    41              Jugan   Juli    12      M       21:54.2 7:04    Annie Wright
1823    42              Kean    Hannah  10      M       21:56.7 7:05    Blaine
1761    43      40      Mathieu Erin    9       M       22:02.2 7:07    Bush
1824    44              Kiele   Hillary 11      M       22:04.1 7:07    Blaine
1799    45              Liebow  Shea    9       M       22:05.3 7:07    Seattle Academy
1830    46      41      Morris  Julia   11      M       22:10.0 7:09    Lynden Christian
1868    47      42      Grant   Amelia  9       M       22:12.9 7:10    Port Townsend
1833    48      43      Veldman Kara    10      M       22:14.5 7:10    Lynden Christian
1890    49      44      Lungren Emma    11      M       22:17.2 7:11    South Whidbey
1855    50      45      Jackson Kelly   12      M       22:22.2 7:13    Nooksack Valley
1888    51      46      Justus  Bethany 9       M       22:29.2 7:15    South Whidbey
1790    52      47      Wallent Peri    10      M       22:29.5 7:15    Overlake
1873    53      48      Trailer Hanna   11      M       22:29.6 7:15    Port Townsend
1885    54      49      Eager   Kinsey  9       M       22:33.5 7:17    South Whidbey
1817    55      50      Eells   Alyssa  9       M       22:34.3 7:17    King's
1815    56      51      Culp    Amelia  11      M       22:34.4 7:17    King's
1842    57      52      Pratt   Tiana   11      M       22:41.8 7:19    Meridian
1839    58      53      Heiniger        Briannah        10      M       22:44.8 7:20    Meridian
1769    59      54      Sitzmann        Madison 10      M       22:46.9 7:21    Cedar Park Christian
1774    60      55      Davis   Evelyn  10      M       22:49.5 7:22    Northwest
1871    61      56      Muellner        Peri    12      M       22:54.5 7:23    Port Townsend
1805    62      57      Gustafson       Kayla   10      M       22:56.1 7:24    Life Christian Academ
1864    63      58      Padgett Emily   9       M       23:01.5 7:26    Eatonville
1763    64      59      Smith   Julie   10      M       23:02.2 7:26    Bush
1860    65      60      Cearley Tayler  11      M       23:02.3 7:26    Eatonville
1779    66      61      Rathbun Lucia   9       M       23:05.5 7:27    Northwest
1787    67      62      Sather  Hannah  9       M       23:09.9 7:28    Overlake
1828    68      63      Berendsen       Brooke  9       M       23:10.4 7:29    Lynden Christian
1764    69      64      Boyle   Sam     12      M       23:10.9 7:29    Cedar Park Christian
1765    70      65      Goldsmith       Kathryn 11      M       23:12.1 7:29    Cedar Park Christian
1851    71      66      Stapp   Karisa  12      M       23:14.5 7:30    Mt. Baker
1826    72              Villars Kieya   11      M       23:14.8 7:30    Blaine
1880    73      67      Merritt Jessica 9       M       23:17.0 7:31    Vashon Island
1865    74      68      Pollard Theresa 12      M       23:24.1 7:33    Eatonville
1834    75      69      Visser  Ally    10      M       23:25.3 7:33    Lynden Christian
1840    76      70      Holz    Madison 11      M       23:25.6 7:33    Meridian
1801    77              DeVries Anna    12      M       23:33.2 7:36    Cascade Christian
1857    78      71      Morris  Pearl   10      M       23:46.3 7:40    Nooksack Valley
1875    79      72      Winter  Ari     9       M       23:59.5 7:44    Port Townsend
1838    80      73      Graybeal        Sarah   12      M       24:02.1 7:45    Meridian
1784    81      74      Home    Maddie  10      M       24:12.7 7:49    Overlake
1800    82              Trautman        Grace   12      M       24:15.7 7:50    Seattle Academy
1770    83      75      Stesnmetz       Misa    10      M       24:18.0 7:50    Cedar Park Christian
1782    84      76      Friend  Victoria        9       M       24:26.2 7:53    Overlake
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1758    85      77      Jamerson        Isabel  12      M       24:28.6 7:54    Bush
1893    86      78      Wildon  Terra   12      M       24:30.8 7:54    South Whidbey
1767    87      79      Isomura Kaitlynn        12      M       24:39.3 7:57    Cedar Park Christian
1772    88              Liu     Hanyu   10      M       24:45.7 7:59    Charles Wright Academ
                               8:00 Pace
1877    89      80      Foster  Callan  10      M       24:53.2 8:02    Vashon Island
1859    90      81      Parson  Alex    12      M       24:57.3 8:03    Nooksack Valley
1825    91              Nelson  Delaney 9       M       24:58.0 8:03    Blaine
1874    92      82      Weidner Kyra    12      M       25:00.7 8:04    Port Townsend
1766    93      83      Green   Taylor  12      M       25:04.5 8:05    Cedar Park Christian
1798    94              Israel  Sydney  11      M       25:10.7 8:07    Seattle Academy
1754    95              Salam   Emma    10      M       25:15.9 8:09    Annie Wright
1789    96      84      Toland  Talia   9       M       25:20.3 8:10    Overlake
1876    97      85      Cyra    Eva     9       M       25:22.8 8:11    Vashon Island
1809    98              Lindblom        Stephanie       11      M       25:29.2 8:13    Seattle Christian
1752    99              Lynch   Nora    10      M       25:47.4 8:19    Annie Wright
1866    100     86      Snyder  Mia     10      M       25:53.8 8:21    Eatonville
1853    101     87      Cazares Maria   10      M       25:54.8 8:22    Nooksack Valley
1884    102     88      VanDevanter     Natalie 10      M       26:08.8 8:26    Vashon Island
1861    103     89      Foss    Cassy   10      M       26:15.2 8:28    Eatonville
1748    104     90      Razor   Dominique       11      M       26:24.0 8:31    Bellevue Christian
1883    105     91      Ripley  Anna    11      M       26:30.2 8:33    Vashon Island
1791    106     92      Ferry   Madeliene       12      M       26:31.0 8:33    University Prep
1753    107             McManus Elly    11      M       26:38.0 8:35    Annie Wright
1759    108     93      Johnson Talia   11      M       27:05.7 8:44    Bush
1803    109     94      Buselmeier      Rachael 10      M       27:23.6 8:50    Life Christian Academ
1797    110             Geltzer Elodie  9       M       27:33.9 8:54    Seattle Academy
1794    111     95      Steinberg       Haley   12      M       27:34.8 8:54    University Prep
1812    112             Simmons Rachel  11      M       27:37.2 8:55    Seattle Christian
1747    113     96      Praino  Leila   10      M       27:43.9 8:57    Bellevue Christian
                               9:00 Pace
1808    114             Gottshall       Hannah  9       M       27:58.9 9:02    Seattle Christian
1807    115     97      Roberts Andrea  12      M       28:53.8 9:19    Life Christian Academ
1872    116     98      Skeel   Emily   9       M       28:56.4 9:20    Port Townsend
1745    117     99      Hall    Shelby  11      M       29:19.2 9:27    Bellevue Christian
1804    118     100     Fisher  Ashley  12      M       29:40.2 9:34    Life Christian Academ
                              10:00 Pace
1806    119     101     McAlexander     Kristin 11      M       30:59.3 10:00   Life Christian Academ
1762    120     102     Miller  Sophie  10      M       31:25.2 10:08   Bush
1746    121     103     Merriman        Molly   11      M       31:41.4 10:13   Bellevue Christian
1869    122     104     Lynch   Bethany 9       M       32:16.0 10:25   Port Townsend
1793    123     105     Orth-Smith      Lily    10      M       34:01.0 10:58   University Prep
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